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SECTIONS & DOOR
SCHEDULE

BUILDING PERMIT SUBMITTAL CHRISTMAS SET 12.22.17
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UNFINISHED FLOOR
DECK TO REMAIN

RETAIN PLASTER & LATH IN GOOD
CONDITION — IF IN LESS THAN GOOD
CONDITION, REMOVE & REPLACE W/NEW
5/8" "TYPE X" GWB.

RETAIN PLASTER & LATH IN GOOD
CONDITION — IF IN LESS THAN GOOD
CONDITION, REMOVE & REPLACE W/NEW
5/8" "TYPE X" GWB.

EXISTING FLOOR &
FRAMING TO REMAIN

EXISTING FLOOR &
FRAMING TO REMAIN

INSTALL 5/8" "TYPE X" GWB.
CLG W/TAPE & COMPOUND

PROPOSED NEW
BASEMENT STAIR-

BASEMENT STORAGE
FOR APT. #1

APARTMENT #1

EXISTING
APARTMENT #3

EXISTING
APARTMENT #2

EXISTING
APARTMENT #1

SHARED BASEMENT
FOR APTS #2 & #3

UL U305

UL U305

UL U305

UL L501

UL L501

01

3' 7'-4"

5'
-3

"
4'

-1/
2"

RETAIN PLASTER & LATH IN GOOD
CONDITION — IF IN LESS THAN GOOD
CONDITION, REMOVE & REPLACE W/NEW
5/8" "TYPE X" GWB.

RETAIN PLASTER & LATH IN GOOD
CONDITION — IF IN LESS THAN GOOD
CONDITION, REMOVE & REPLACE W/NEW
5/8" "TYPE X" GWB.

EXISTING FLOOR &
FRAMING TO REMAIN

EXISTING FLOOR &
FRAMING TO REMAIN

INSTALL 5/8" "TYPE X" GWB.
CLG W/TAPE & COMPOUND

EXISTING WALL WITH LATH AND
PLASTER TO REMAIN
OR
NEW PARTITION WITH 5/8" GWB EA. SIDE
OF NEW 2 X 4 @ 16" O.C.- UL 305

NEW 1 1/2" DIA.
CONTIN. HANDRAIL
EA. SIDE OF NEW
STAIR- 34" MAX. OFF
OF NOSING

EXISTING
APARTMENT #1

SHARED BASEMENT
FOR APTS #2 & #3

EXISTING
APARTMENT #2
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SHEETROCK FIN.
WALL BETWEEN

FLIGHTS

UL L501 UL L501UL L501

NEW DOOR AND FRAME SCHEDULE

MARK

106

107

108

108B

109

109B

110

200

207

302

309

ROOM NAME

HALL

BATH

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

HALL

EXISTING
STAIRS

BATH

CLOSET

BATH

SIZE

W

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-6"

2'-2"

2'-6"

2'

2'-6"

HT

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

6'-8"

THK

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

0'-11/4"

MATL
HARDWARE

FUNCTION MANUFACTURER NO.
NOTES ELEVATION

01

5/8" GWB WALL FINISH EACH SIDE
TYP.

EXISTING FRAMING TO REMAIN

CONTIN. 3/4" PLYWOOD @ JOIST
BAY- APPLY SEALANT AT SEAMS &
PENETRATIONS TYP.

5/8" GWB CEILING FINISH TYP.

5/8" GWB WALL FINISH EACH SIDE
TYP.

EXISTING FRAMING TO REMAIN

NEW RIM BAND TO REMAIN

SEAL ANY PENETRATIONS OF
EXISTING SILLS AND PLATES

SEAL ANY PENETRATIONS OF
EXISTING SILLS AND PLATES

SEAL ANY PENETRATIONS OF
EXISTING SILLS AND PLATES

FIRESTOP DETAIL W/ NEW
WALL & EXIST. FLR. FRAMING

FIRESTOP DETAIL @ NEW
STAIR WALL

STAIR SIDEAPT. SIDE

UL L501

UL L501

UL U305

UL U305

UL U305

SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"

1 BUILDING SECTION
A3.1 SCALE: 1/4"   =    1'-0"

2 BUILDING SECTION
A3.1
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